

State of California
CALIFORNIA HORSE RACING BOARD

Official Ruling
of the
Board of Stewards

Los Angeles Turf Club, Inc.
(Association)

February 14, 2009
(Date)

LATS #033

Jockey **TYLER BAZE**, who rode BOULE D'OR (IRE) in the fourth race at Santa Anita on Friday, February 13, 2009, is suspended for THREE (3) racing days (February 21, 22 and 25, 2009) for riding his horse into a space without sufficient clearance and causing interference, which is a violation of California Horse Racing Board rule 1699 (Riding Rules – Careless Riding).

Terms of suspension shall not prohibit participation in designated races pursuant to California Horse Racing Board rule 1766 (Designated Races).

LIC: 264912 exp 10-2010

BY ORDER OF THE
BOARD OF STEWARDS
